Updated 25th January 2016
EUR
Promotional Offers Order Code Weight Retail Price
Upgrade to ATEM 4K Bundle BNDL/HD12GTVST4K 3.850 kg € 2.615,00
1 x ATEM Production Studio 4K
1 x HyperDeck Studio 12G
Model Order Code Weight Retail Price
ATEM 1 M/E Broadcast Panel SWPANEL1ME 8.600 kg € 4.575,00
ATEM 1 M/E Production Studio 4K SWATEMPSW1ME4K 3.050 kg € 2.295,00
ATEM 2 M/E Broadcast Panel SWPANEL2ME 21.800 kg € 13.725,00
ATEM 2 M/E Broadcast Studio 4K SWATEMRRW2ME4K 4.450 kg € 5.495,00
ATEM 2 M/E Production Studio 4K SWATEMPSW2ME4K 4.450 kg € 3.655,00
ATEM Camera Converter SWRCONV 1.150 kg € 545,00
ATEM Production Studio 4K SWATEMPSW04K 2.000 kg € 1.555,00
ATEM Studio Converter 2 SWRCONVRCK2 2.200 kg € 1.825,00
ATEM Talkback Converter 4K SWRCONVRCKT4K8 0.000 kg € 2.295,00
ATEM Television Studio SWATEMTVSTU 1.550 kg € 915,00
Battery Converter HDMI to SDI CONVBATT/HS 0.627 kg € 275,00
Battery Converter SDI to HDMI CONVBATT/SH 0.625 kg € 275,00
Blackmagic Audio Monitor HDL-AUDMON1RU 3.750 kg € 1.439,00
Blackmagic Cinema Camera EF CINECAM26KEF 3.100 kg € 1.915,00
Blackmagic Cinema Camera Handles CINECAMHANDLE 0.900 kg € 189,00
Blackmagic Cinema Camera MFT CINECAM26KMFT 2.900 kg € 1.915,00
Blackmagic Cinema Camera PL CINECAM26KPL 3.250 kg € 2.199,00
Blackmagic Micro Cinema Camera CINECAMMICHDMFT 0.886 kg € 965,00
Blackmagic Micro Studio Camera 4K CINSTUDMFT/UHD/MR 0.939 kg € 1.255,00
Blackmagic MultiDock 2 DISKMDOCK4/TB2 2.180 kg € 545,00
Blackmagic MultiView 16 HDL-MULTIP6G/16 2.550 kg € 1.375,00
Blackmagic PL Mount Shim Kit CINECAMUSPLSHIM 0.052 kg € 55,00
Blackmagic Pocket Cinema Camera CINECAMPOCHDMFT 0.750 kg € 965,00
Blackmagic Pocket UltraScope TVTEUS/USB3 0.264 kg € 545,00
Blackmagic Production Camera 4K CINECAMPROD4KEF 1.700 kg € 2.885,00
Blackmagic Production Camera 4K PL CINECAMPROD4KPL 3.300 kg € 2.885,00
Blackmagic SSD Covers 10 HYPERD/XC10 0.747 kg € 39,00
Blackmagic Studio Camera CINSTUDMFT/HD 3.550 kg € 1.635,00
Blackmagic Studio Camera 4K CINSTUDMFT/UHD 3.600 kg € 2.409,00
Blackmagic UltraScope TVTEUS/PCI 0.190 kg € 635,00
Blackmagic URSA 4.6K EF CINECAMURSAB46K/EF 0.000 kg € 6.709,00
Blackmagic URSA 4.6K PL CINECAMURSAB46K/PL 0.000 kg € 7.195,00
Blackmagic URSA EF CINECAMURSA4K/EF 12.850 kg € 4.805,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini 4.6K EF CINECAMURSAM46K/EF 0.000 kg € 4.805,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini 4.6K PL CINECAMURSAM46K/PL 0.000 kg € 5.275,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini 4K EF CINECAMURSAM40K/EF 3.450 kg € 2.885,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini 4K PL CINECAMURSAM40K/PL 0.000 kg € 3.355,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini B4 Mount CINECAMURSAMTB4 0.000 kg € 289,00
Blackmagic URSA Mini Shoulder Kit CINECAMURSASHMKM 1.563 kg € 385,00
Blackmagic URSA PL CINECAMURSA4K/PL 12.850 kg € 5.275,00
Blackmagic URSA Shoulder Kit CINECAMURSASHMK 0.882 kg € 335,00